Power Protection and Conditioning
Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.
© January 2021
33
STFE Elite Series - SolaHD Tracking Filters with Surge Protection
The STF Elite DIN Rail Mount Series combines SolaHD
Tracking technology with UL Listed surge protection to
protect against the full spectrum of voltage transients and

STFE Elite Series - SolaHD Tracking Filters with Surge Protection
Power Protection and Conditioning
Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.
© January 2021
35
Dimensional Diagram - in. (mm)
Catalog Number Amps
Min Wire Size *
(AWG Suggested)
Fuse/Circuit Breaker
Ampacity
Suggest Max
Single phase Models (120 Vac)
STFE03010N 3.0 24 3 A 3.75 A
STFE05010N 5.0 22 5 A 6.25 A
STFE10010N 10.0 20 10 A 12.5 A
STFE20010N 20.0 12 20 A 25 A
Single phase Models (240 Vac)
STFE03024L 3.0 24 3 A 3.75 A
STFE05024L 5.0 22 5 A 6.25 A
STFE10024L 10.0 20 10 A 12.5 A
STFE20024L 20.0 12 20 A 25 A
Wiring Specifications
Internal View
of Components
MOV Array